
FOR PUBLIC HIRE LAST NAME FIRST NAME AGENCY and/or AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL

Yes Adams Shanna Adams Consulting, LLC 406-546-1483 shannamadams@gmail.com

Lindberg Joyce Association of South Central Oklahoma Governments (ASCOG) 580-736-7971 lind_jo@ascog.org

Yes Peel Ron Association of South Central Oklahoma Governments (ASCOG) 580-736-7971 peel_ro@ascog.org

Yes Zigler Tom Association of South Central Oklahoma Governments (ASCOG) 580-736-7971 zigl_to@ascog.org

Yes Morgan Brandon Central Oklahoma Economic Development District (COEDD) 479-430-3703 ruralfire@coedd.net

Yes Brown Clorisa Central Oklahoma Economic Development District (COEDD) 405-273-6410 clorisabrown@gmail.com

Yes McCormick Pat Central Oklahoma Economic Development District (COEDD) 405-273-6410, X118 pmccormick69@yahoo.com

Gibson Melody City of Altus 580-481-2214 mgibson@altusok.gov

McElroy Kristi City of Ardmore 580-221-2548 KMcelroy@ardmorecity.org

Lloyd Melinda City of Choctaw 405-390-8198 Mlloyd@choctawcity.org

Coppenbarger Ralph City of Davis 580-369-3333  rcoppenbarger@davisok.city

Robinson Elizabeth City of Del City 405-670-7302 erobinson@cityofdelcity.org

Hock J.D. City of Del City 405-670-7303 jhock@cityofdelcity.org

Carroll Joe City of Del City 405-670-7335 jcarroll@cityofdelcity.org

Wilbanks Kellie City of Del City 405-670-7334 kwilbanks@cityofdelcity.org

Jones Melissa City of Del City 405-670-7308 mjones@cityofdelcity.org

Trent Dana City of Durant 580-745-9174 dtrent@durant.org

Steele Tiffany City of Durant 580-740-0275 tiffanys@durant.org

Sandidge Matt City of El Reno 405-295-9312 msandidge@cityofelreno.com

Girty Laura City of Enid 580-616-7211 lgirty@enid.org

Clonts Noel City of Kaw City 580-269-2525 treasurer@kawcityok.net

McDaniels Tami City of Luther 405-635-4967 admin@townoflutherok.com

Allen Michael City of McAlester 918-423-9300 michael.allen@cityofmcalester.com

King Jody City of Muskogee 918-684-6232 jking@muskogeeonline.org

Glessner Michael City of Noble 405-872-9251 m.glessner@cityofnoble.org

Krieg Lisa City of Norman 405-366-5464 lisa.krieg@normanok.gov

Renolds Tara City of Norman 405-366-5322 tara.reynolds@normanok.gov

Haddox Relena City of Okemah 918-623-8558 cityclerk@okemahok.gov

Andrews Ronnia City of Okmulgee 918-758-1101 ronnia@okmcity.net

Flanery Kacey City of Ponca City 580-763-4577 flanekb@poncacityok.gov

Skrapke Rhonda City of Ponca City 580-763-8094 skraprr@poncacityok.gov

Bormann George City of Sallisaw 918-775-6241 gbormann@sallisawok.org

Stanfill Samatha City of Seminole 405-382-4330 sam@seminole-oklahoma.net

Emmitt Sharon City of Seminole 405-382-4330 sharon@seminole-oklahoma.net

Weckmueller-Behringer Andrea City of Shawnee 405-878-1601 andrea.weckmueller-behringer@shawneeok.org

Gibson Cindy City of Stillwater 405-742-8213 cgibson@stillwater.org

Crynes Shelly City of Stillwater 405-533-8501 shelly.crynes@stillwater.org

Skipper Nancy City of Tonkawa 580-628-2508 n.skipper@tonkawaok.gov

Krshka Claudia City of Yukon 405-350-5976 ckrshka@yukonok.gov

McKeon Tami Communities Unlimited 918-783-5793 Tami.mckeon@communitiesu.org
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Yes Meador Robert Community Action Development Corp. 580-335-5588 rwmeador@pldi.net

Yes Hayes James Eastern Oklahoma Development District (EODD) 918-682-7891 JayHayes@eoddok.org

Yes Phipps Jennifer Eastern Oklahoma Development District (EODD) 918-682-7891 jphipps@eoddok.org

Yes Harding Scott Eastern Oklahoma Development District (EODD) 918-682-7891 sharding@eoddok.org

Yes Edwards Lillard Edwards Consulting Services 405-221-0548 edwardsconsultingservices@hotmail.com

Yes Edwards Shelia Edwards Consulting Services 405-221-0548 edwardsconsultingservices@hotmail.com

Yes Ford Amy EMBLEM Strategies llc 580-920-6156 amy@emblemstrategies.com

Yes McClintock Josh EMBLEM Strategies llc 405-808-3960 josh@emblemstrategies.com

Yes Wilbourn Leslie Five Tool Management Consulting Services, LLC 405-315-8878 leslie.wilbourn@fivetoolmanagement.com

Yes Morgan Annette Grand Gateway Economic Development Association (GGEDA) 800-482-4594 amorgan@grandgateway.org

Yes Jester Cary Grand Gateway Economic Development Association (GGEDA) 918-783-5793 cjester@grandgateway.org

Yes Reaser Diana Grand Gateway Economic Development Association (GGEDA) 918-381-2789 dreaser@grandgateway.org

Yes Bynum Ethan Grand Gateway Economic Development Association (GGEDA) 918-373-5174 ebynum@grandgateway.org

Allen-Bey Bernard GreenRidge Enterprises 323-423-6292 PFConsultants19@yahoo.com

Armstrong Andy Independent Consultant 918-630-8176 andrew.armstrong@cox.net

Yes Rodgers Diana Independent Consultant 405-915-5048 smecha.ldydi@gmail.com

Hernandez Elvia Independent Consultant 806-683-2158 elvia97357@outlook.com

Yes Lindley Horace Independent Consultant 918-348-8480 horacelindley@gmail.com

Yes Douglas Megan Independent Consultant N/A mdouglas7730@gmail.com

Yes Luckie Roxie Independent Consultant 580-727-5107 rmluckie@outlook.com

Miggletto Shelldon Independent Consultant N/A shelldonmiggletto@gmail.com

Yes Albritton Barbara Indian Nations Council of Governments (INCOG) 918-584-7526 balbritton@incog.org

Yes Brierre Claudia Indian Nations Council of Governments (INCOG) 918-579-9430 cbrierre@incog.org

Yes Kramer Darrin Indian Nations Council of Governments (INCOG) 918-579-9414 dkramer@incog.org

Yes Darling John Indian Nations Council of Governments (INCOG) 918-579-9494 jdarling@incog.org

Yes Tankard John Indian Nations Council of Governments (INCOG) 918-579-9462 jtankard@incog.org

Yes Anderson Preslie Indian Nations Council of Governments (INCOG) 918-583-1024 panderson@incog.org

Yes Fram Wilson Indian Nations Council of Governments (INCOG) 918-579-9417 wfram@incog.org

Yes Love Linda KI BOIS Community Action Foundation, Inc. 918-967-3325 linda.love@kibois.org

Sokolosky III Johnny Kiamichi Economic Development District of Oklahoma (KEDDO) 918-465-2367 jsokolosky@keddo.org

Yes Rose Kim Kiamichi Economic Development District of Oklahoma (KEDDO) 918-465-2367 krose@keddo.org

Yes Green Kimberly Kiamichi Economic Development District of Oklahoma (KEDDO) 918-465-2367 kgreen@keddo.org

Scott Kimbra Muskogee City - County Port Authority (Port Muskogee) 918-682-7886 kimbra@muskogeeport.com

Stoutermire Jerri Muskogee County - Emergency Management Services (EMS) 918-683-0130 jerris@mcems.us

Wilson Kevin Muskogee County - Grant Director 918-682-9601 kwilson@readymuskogee.org

Walkup Rebecca Neighbors Building Neighborhoods / Muskogee 918-683-4600 rwalkup@nbn-nrc.org

Yes Firgard Jennifer Northern Oklahoma Development Authority (NODA) 580-237-4810 jennifer@noda-oeda.org

Yes Eggers Vicki Northern Oklahoma Development Authority (NODA) 580-237-4810 vicki@noda-ok.org

Yes Som Susmita Northern Oklahoma Development Authority (NODA) 580-237-4810 susmita@noda-ok.org

Yes Brandt Eric Oklahoma County Planning 405-713-7146 eneribra@oklahomacounty.org

Taylor Michael Oklahoma County Planning 405-713-1502 michael@oklahomacounty.org
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Thomas Gail Oklahoma Economic Development Association (OEDA) 580-823-7657 gthomas@oeda.org

Yes Firgard Jennifer Oklahoma Economic Development Association (OEDA) 580-237-4810 jennifer@noda-oeda.org

Yes Hunnicutt Pamela Oklahoma Municipal Assurance Group (OMAG) 405-657-1449 pehunnicutt@outlook.com

Nichols Jill Oklahoma Office of the Attorney General 405-522-3314 elizabeth.nichols@oag.ok.gov

Woodard Kiley Parkhill - Engineering, Architecture, Consulting 580-747-0238 kwoodard@parkhill.com

Yes Woodard Mareta Parkhill - Engineering, Architecture, Consulting 580-747-0238 MWoodard@parkhill.com

Vance Millie Parkhill - Engineering, Architecture, Consulting 580-490-1704 MVance@parkhill.com

Yes Senyondo Sara Parkhill - Engineering, Architecture, Consulting 405-832-8432 ssenyondo@parkhill.com

LePage Robin Rogers County, Dist. 3 918-341-2380 rlepage@rogerscounty.org

Yes Jones Ronnie Ronnie Jones Consulting, Inc. 918-605-0979 rjokconsulting@gmail.com

Yes Sharp Tawana Sharp Grant Services, LLC 479-276-9393 tsharp.sgs@gmail.com

Morgan Clyde South Western Oklahoma Development Authority (SWODA) 580-562-5009 clyde@swoda.org

Yes Church Elesi South Western Oklahoma Development Authority (SWODA) 580-562-5041 lisa@swoda.org

Yes Smith Hope Southern Oklahoma Development Assoc. (SODA) 580-920-1388 hsmith@soda-ok.org

Yes Powell Michelle Southern Oklahoma Development Assoc. (SODA) 580-920-1388 mpowell@soda-ok.org   

Yes Jones Pat Southern Oklahoma Development Assoc. (SODA) 580-920-1388 pjones@soda-ok.org

Yes Mills Steven Southern Oklahoma Development Assoc. (SODA) 580-920-1388, X106 smills@soda-ok.org

Yes Niehus Susan Susan Niehus LLC 918-837-0459 susieniehus@gmail.com

Yes Mitchell-Manriquez Kristina The SEED Corporation 580-647-7524 krismanriquez@theseedcorporation.com

Yes Kelly Steve The SEED Corporation 580-475-1148 stevekelly@theseedcorporation.com

Funkhouser Daniel Town of Hydro 580-302-4165 funkhouser_3@hotmail.com

Wilbourn Jeff Town of Meeker 405-250-9373 jwilbourn@townofmeeker.com

Bigbie Brian Tulsa Ports (Port of Catoosa) 918-202-7707 brian@tulsaports.com

Yes Desai Dakota Urban Planner 405-640-2292 dakota.desai@srbok.com

Yes Colbert-Black Annette Visage Production, Inc. 713-518-5233  adcolbert@yahoo.com

Yes Latham Melvin Visage Production, Inc. 405-326-9370 nivlem7@hotmail.com

Yes Lee Winston Visage Production, Inc. 405-326-9370 l.winston55@yahoo.com
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